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CITY: BROOKLYN CENTER
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL : NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATIONS
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$1,445,227
$973,119
$14,776,002
$83,421,219
$15,340,903
$91,559,249
$32,390,766
$119,592,192
$16,112,586
$43,880,132
$32,978,683
$66,945,183
$14,997,908
$1,804,605
$20,019,332
$7,907,273
$54,058
$5,508,803
$2,269,490
$176,576
$281,415
$513,779
$16,165,714

$589,114,214

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$502,987
$68,291
$449,892
$15,261,146
$308,093
$56,885,275
$7,558,886
$10,478,938
$2,979,946
$41,137,255
$31,981,944
$39,299,472
$14,488,601
$845,560
$3,018,870
$3,816,663
$47,403
$5,230,498
$53,983
$175,627
$6,303
$57,702
$7,555,421

$242,208,756

SALES TAX

$32,689
$4,439
$29,242
$991,975
$20,026
$3,697,547
$491,329
$688,437
$193,693
$2,673,916
$2,128,205
$2,629,552
$966,337
$54,959
$196,242
$315,923
$3,079
$375,353
$3,509
$11,414
$411
$3,750
$491,102

$16,003,129

USE TAX

$0
$5,736
$12,025
$544
$1,307
$213,232
$242
$2,916
$8,871
$3,398
$12,918
$13,079
$48,196
$1,893
$34,027
$2,097
$111
$3,693
$2,672
$0
$1,838
$11
$337,461

$706,267

TOTAL TAX

$32,689
$10,175
$41,267
$992,519
$21,333
$3,910,779
$491,571
$691,353
$202,564
$2,677,314
$2,141,123
$2,642,631
$1,014,533
$56,852
$230,269
$318,020
$3,190
$379,046
$6,181
$11,414
$2,249
$3,761
$828,563

$16,709,396

NUMBER

14
11
6
12
5
6
7
18
22
19
34
144
8
30
56
13
6
9
11
8
7
7
43

496



