MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: BROOKLYN CENTER

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7 AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$1,445,227	\$502,987	\$32,689	\$0	\$32,689	14
17 TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$973,119	\$68,291	\$4,439	\$5,736	\$10,175	11
34 MFG: FABRICATED METALS	\$14,776,002	\$449,892	\$29,242	\$12,025	\$41,267	6
50 WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$83,421,219	\$15,261,146	\$991,975	\$544	\$992,519	12
51 WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$15,340,903	\$308,093	\$20,026	\$1,307	\$21,333	5
53 RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$91,559,249	\$56,885,275	\$3,697,547	\$213,232	\$3,910,779	6
54 RETL:FOOD	\$32,390,766	\$7,558,886	\$491,329	\$242	\$491,571	7
55 RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATIONS	\$119,592,192	\$10,478,938	\$688,437	\$2,916	\$691,353	18
56 RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$16,112,586	\$2,979,946	\$193,693	\$8,871	\$202,564	22
57 RETL:FURNITURE	\$43,880,132	\$41,137,255	\$2,673,916	\$3,398	\$2,677,314	19
58 RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$32,978,683	\$31,981,944	\$2,128,205	\$12,918	\$2,141,123	34
59 RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$66,945,183	\$39,299,472	\$2,629,552	\$13,079	\$2,642,631	144
70 HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$14,997,908	\$14,488,601	\$966,337	\$48,196	\$1,014,533	8
72 PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,804,605	\$845,560	\$54,959	\$1,893	\$56,852	30
73 BUSINESS SERVICES	\$20,019,332	\$3,018,870	\$196,242	\$34,027	\$230,269	56
75 AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$7,907,273	\$3,816,663	\$315,923	\$2,097	\$318,020	13
76 MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$54,058	\$47,403	\$3,079	\$111	\$3,190	6
79 AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$5,508,803	\$5,230,498	\$375,353	\$3,693	\$379,046	9
80 HEALTH SERVICES	\$2,269,490	\$53,983	\$3,509	\$2,672	\$6,181	11
86 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$176,576	\$175,627	\$11,414	\$0	\$11,414	8
87 ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICES	\$281,415	\$6,303	\$411	\$1,838	\$2,249	7
89 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$513,779	\$57,702	\$3,750	\$11	\$3,761	7
99 UNDESIGNATED	\$16,165,714	\$7,555,421	\$491,102	\$337,461	\$828,563	43
CITY TOTAL	\$589,114,214	\$242,208,756	\$16,003,129	\$706,267	\$16,709,396	496